Uitslag veldloop groot wichelen
23/01/2011

Ben Dames 1100m Uur:12:42

BEN] MEISJES 2003+2004
1 1521 Campe Merel 03 DEIN 4'50
2 1098 Leroy Febe 03 RCG 454
3 1441 VanDer Eecken Marthe 03 DEIN 4'58
4 2387 Leroy Lotte 04 RCG 5'04
5 1421 Liket Lieze 03 DEIN 5'05
6 1735 Hens Soetkin 03 KAAG 5'06
7 1506 Van Parys Louise 03 DEIN 85'09
8 1740 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 5'09
9 1697 Swaans Kato 03 HALE 5'l5
10 1558 Everaert Eline 03 RCG 521
11 9583 VAN RIE FELIEN 00 NA
12 2204 Cailly Lisa 04 RCG
13 1880 Daelman Demi 04 LAT
14 1045 Claeys Evy 04 RCG
15 2301 Christiaens Stien 03 DEIN
16 9566 DE WILDE KAAT 00 NA
17 1319 D'hooge Ellen 03 HALE
18 9572 VAN VREKKEM CHAYENNE 00 NA
19 1502 Janssens Elien 04 KAAG
20 1617 Dewaele Kaat 04 DEIN
21 9573 VINCK LENA 00 LAT
22 1884 Bauwens Tine 03 VS
23 1891 Van Haesevelde Finn 04 RCG
24 9574 VERHULST YANNA 00 NA

Ben Dames 1100m Uur:13:01

BEN] MEISJES 2002
1 1779 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 4'10
2 1406 Hanssens Ilana 02 ASVO 4'11
3 1696 Borgonjon Florence 02 HALE 4'20
4 1135 De Raeve Maite 02 KAAG 421
5 9564 VAN SNICK ANAIS 00 NA 421
6 1407 Gaeremynck Tine 02 ASVO 4'31
7 1257 Lagast Ester 02 KAAG 4'37
8 1100 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO 4'38
9 1401 De Vleeschauwer Femi 02 ASVO 4'40
10 1210 Dooms Anne-sofie 02 DEIN 4'44
11 1230 De Ruyter Jana 02 KAAG
12 1173 Deplorez Silke 02 ZA
13 1026 De Muer Emma 02 DEIN
14 1199 De Vrieze Jente 02 DEIN
15 1090 Coquyt Maxence 02 RCG
16 1277 De Raeve Maud 02 KAAG
17 1147 vanpeteghem Lobke 02 ACME
18 1403 Ketsman Febe 02 ASVO
19 1702 VAN DE VOORDE Silke 02 AVLO
20 1119 Clarysse Jelke 02 KAAG
21 1526 Vanhoutte Laure 02 DEIN
22 1087 Claeys Jolien 02 RCG

23 2205 Cailly Merel 02 RCG



24

1139

Heyndrickx Laure

Ben Heren 1100m Uur:12:58

BEN] JONGENS 2003+2004
1 1296 De Paermentier Gerben
2 2103 Verstraete Seppe
3 2679 De Troyer Yorben
4 1771 De Cremer Herve
5 1435 Laureys Bernard
6 1569 Durieux Herve
7 1963 Redant Jarno
8 2394 Leroy Luka
9 1873 Van Den Broeck Bert
10 1733 Vermeire Branco
11 9578 OLIVIER IEBE
12 9576 VAN LUNTER BRAM
13 1412 Van De Walle Pieterjan
14 1921 Saez Del Burgo Arthur
15 1409 Samain Bez
16 1325 Cherlet Robbe
17 9569 VAN IMPE XANDER
18 2130 Rogiers Jari
19 1382 Willems Joris
20 9577 VAN DER HAEGEN JORAN
21 9568 DE WEIRDT SIEBE
22 1286 BOONE Denis
23 9567 VAN VLAENDEREN JENS
24 1874 Broeckaert Cedric
25 9585 PEERLINCK AIFON
26 9584 UYTENDALE KIAN
Ben Heren 1100m Uur:13:00
BEN] JONGENS 2002
1 1294 De Groote Ferre
2 1493 Van Den Winckel Sander
3 1439 Van Walleghem Matice
4 1408 Misplon Jef
5 1499 Van Dycke Kasper
6 1414 Vergison Arne
7 1442 Schockaert Sem
8 1503 Nachtergale Flor
9 2176 De Cremer Arnaud
10 1959 Druwe Kobe
11 2179 Hens Berend
12 2090 Naessens Nolan
13 1495 Van Gansbeke Lars
14 1969 Baeyens Jarne
15 2042 Severens Stijn*
16 1594 Ros Xander
17 9582 STEENHOUT RENZO
18 2726 DuprezJils
19 1498 Heerman Arthur
20 2190 VanHerp Jules
21 1444 Janssens Tibo
22 1595 Janzing Bram
23 1752 Pauwels Mathias
24 1961 Druwe Robbe
25 1999 Van Haesevelde Rune
26 1405 Engels Jef
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KAAG

DEIN 4'31
RCG 4'36
AVLO 442
ASVO 4'45
AVMO
DEIN 4'53
RCG 4'55
RCG 4'58
EA 5'01
HALE 5'02
ACG

NA

RCG
DEIN
RCG
RCG

VS

AVLO
RCG

NA

VS

DEIN

EA

EA

NA
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DEIN 4'01
ZA 4'03
AVMO
RCG 412
ZA 4'14
RCG 4'18
KAAG 4'19
ZA 4'21
ASVO 4'26
RCG 4'30
KAAG
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ALVA
RCG
AVLO
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KAAG
AVLO
KAAG
RCG

RCG

RCG

4'46

4'06



Pup Dames 1100m Uur:13:08

PUP MEISJES 2001
1 4138 Colpaert Jana
2 4469 Bracke Jill
3 5034 Lenssens Julie
4 4298 Van Heugten Lot
5 4541 De Roo Anna
6 4314 De Decker Lisa
7 5231 Ingels Marthe
8 4979 Lauwers Luna
9 4693 Van Der Meulen Chloe
10 9565 DE WILDE LOTTE
11 4734 Vanhalst Sara
12 5075 Van Pottelberghe Anouk
13 5533 Olivier Hinke
14 47317 Christiaens Emma
15 4418 D'hauwer Lina
16 4556 Moreels Ineke
Pup Dames 1100m Uur:13:18
PUP MEISJES 2000
1 4428 Goossens Zita
2 4296 Maes Faith
3 4278 Trenson Beth
4 4294 Madou Jolien
5 4895 Verstraete Fleur
6 4538 Maenhout Marlies
7 4351 Duprez Laure
8 4158 De Bruyne Lisa
9 4275 Clarysse Jente
10 4944 De Beule Judith
11 4495 Bizet Marieke
12 4540 Van Renterghem Lisa
13 4236 Coquyt Justine
14 4072 Devogel Kim
15 4374 Van Puyvelde Anke
16 5342 Goossens Jora
17 4352 Deplorez Jelke
18 4251 Van Wambeke Linde
19 4153 Coene Lena
20 9587 CROMMEN FEBE
21 4603 Van Der Stockt Emma
Pup Heren 1100m Uur:13:25
PUP JONGENS 2001
1 8744 Annaert Wieter
2 8347 Van Britsom Michiel
3 5170 Cherlet Joost
4 5588 Segers Daniel
5 5030 Catteuw Arthur
6 5219 Bafort Joachim
7 5378 Sprangers Liam
8 5658 Van De Walle Maarten
9 5560 Lips Wout
10 5519 Van Lancker Siebe
11 8176 De Visscher Lorenzo
12 5915 Loeys Matthias
13 8352 Van Walle Jasper
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AVLO 4'44
KAAG 4'52
ZA 4'55
KAAG 4'56
HALE 4'56
LOND 5'04
KAAG 5'05
HAC 5'06
VITA ©5'l4
NA 535
DEIN
RCG

ACG

VS

EA

ASVO

AVLO 4'35
AVMO
KAAG 4'38
AVMO
RCG 446
HALE 4'51
ZA 4'52
DEIN 4'57
KAAG 4'59
KAAG 5'00
KAAG
HALE
RCG

KKS

AVLO

ZA

ZA

RCG
DEIN

NA

ACG

RCG 428
AVLO 4'30
RCG 4'31
VITA 4'32
HCO 4'36
ACME 4'38
KAAG 4'39
DEIN 4'40
DEIN 4'45
ZA 4'48
RCG

RCG
AVLO

4'37

4'40



14 5275 VanDe Weghe Flor
15 5686 De Smet Yann
16 5271 Van Daele Maurice
17 5258 Heerman Louis
18 9579 VAN AERDE JOREN
19 5447 Derlyn Michiel
20 5301 Dewaele Arnout
21 8351 Matthijs Pieter
22 5570 Standaert Brecht
23 9571 VAN VREKHEM DANTE
24 5450 Mertens Kenny
25 5169 Buffel Simon
26 5335 Redant Ruben
27 5186 Van Hautem Midas
28 6139 Larmuseau Michiel
29 6281 Ulens Ruben
30 6068 De Pauw Robbe
Pup Heren 1100m Uur:13:32
PUP JONGENS 2000
1 5432 Declercq Brent
2 5289 Van Rijckeghem Jarich
3 5338 Van Den Broeck Raf
4 5242 Wildemeersch Robbe
5 5908 Hens Kobe
6 6535 Veugelers Steven
7 5653 Van De Velde Niels
8 5312 Dooms Michiel
9 9575 DE VRIEZE JELLE
10 5859 Van Lierde Wannes
11 5657 Van De Velde Lander
12 5348 Van Eetvelde Robin
13 5349 Van Eetvelde Ruben
14 5452 Vanheuverbeke Julien
15 5442 Lefebvre Elard
16 6261 De Rick Raf
17 5241 Vanpeteghem Seppe
18 5909 Guilbert Thibauld
19 5376 Lagast Karel
20 5188 Verbrugghe Natan
21 5198 Wauters Guillaume
22 5321 Dossche Michiel
23 9581 BULCKE BERNARD
24 5346 Van Hecke Stef
25 5911 Van Oost Brent
26 5353 Stevens Niels
27 5449 Vandriessche Jonas
28 5521 Pauwels Thomas
29 8743 Van Eeckhout Cedric
30 9570 BAUWENS BERT
31 6160 Baeyens Jordy
32 5500 Van Den Daele Willem
33 5212 Heyndrickx Alex
34 5459 De Pauw Thomas
35 5325 Grysouille Miguel
36 5465 De Vleeschauwer Ruben

Min Dames 1200m Uur:13:40
MIN MEISJES 1999
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AVLO
VS
AVLO
ZA
NA
ASVO
DEIN
AVLO
DEIN
NA
ASVO
RCG
EA
RCG
ACG
KAAG
VS

HALE
ZA
EA
ACME
KAAG
ACG
DEIN
DEIN
NA
RCG
DEIN
AVLO
AVLO
ASVO
ASVO
ACG
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
DEIN
RCG
AVLO
KAAG
AVLO
ASVO
KAAG
RCG
NA
ALVA
HALE
KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO

4'09
4'20
4'23
4'29
4'30
4'32
4'33
4'34
4'40
4'41
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1707
7799
7419
1667
71551
7911
1315
7368
71175
7669
7294
7074
7665
7318
15871
7561
7763

Buysse Fien

Owusu Megan
Bouwens Iman

Hiel Aranka

Van De Velde Elise
Mertens Maud

Van Den Bossche Jolan
Van Der Stockt Irisa
Vergison Laura

Van Damme Hannah
Dhont Hanne

De Groote Femke
Annaert Stien
Goethals Bianca
Van Canneyt Hanne
Lambrechts Ilke
Cambier Joke

Min Dames 1200m Uur:13:50
MIN MEISJES 1998

OO NO®O WD —

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1582
7299
7195
7668
1314
7250
7613
7245
8041
7489
7300
1366
7301
1520
7196
7738
7404
7518
7169
7663
9580

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Heyse Sara

Dobbelaere Rani

Van Damme Dagmar
Van Den Broeck Lise
Van Huffel Stina

Van Parys Alien
Deplorez Maaike

Maes Kiara

Moreels Laura

Vonck Lotte

Demaret Merel

Huys Ans

Van Den Driessche Nele
Verdonck Leen

Van Drogenbroeck Laure
De Lange Elisa
Vandendriessche Lisa
Huygebaert Hanne
Triest Astrid

DE WIEST FIE

Min Heren 1200m Uur:14:04
MIN JONGENS 1999

O©OONOOOGd» WD -
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12
13
14
15

8825
8663
8208
8428
8248
8658
8196
8296
8203
8572
8291
8630
8660
8262
8731

BORGON]JON VICTOR
Engels Thomas
Misplon Louis
DHONDT RUBEN
Brys Ben

COOLS MAARTEN
Cherlet Wout

VAN PUYVELDE BEN
Hoff Siebe
TIMPERMAN CARL
Walgraeve Kobe
Vanlierde Jorg
Cornelis Marco
Heijninck Timo
Mortier Nisrien

99
99
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99
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99
99
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99
99
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99
99
99
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98
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98
98
99
98
98
00

00
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
99
00
99
99
99
99
99

DEIN 8'43
RCG 854
HCO 9'02
RCG 9'17
DEIN 9'37
EA 9'44
AVLO 9'54
ACG 9'58
RCG 9'59
RCG 1006
DEIN
DEIN

RCG
KAAG

VS

VS

RCG

VS 820
ASVO 8'38
KAAG 8'39
RCG 854
EA 8'58
ZA 9'10
DEIN 9'15
ZA 9'23
AVMO
DEIN 9'28
EA

KAAG

EA

DEIN
KAAG

EA

ASVO
DEIN
RCG

RCG

NA

HALE 8'18
VS 820
RCG 820
ACG 8'30
KAAG 8'37
VS 8'42
RCG 852
AVLO 8'55
RCG 9'03
DEIN 9'l12
ZA

DEIN

VS

ACME
RCG

9'25



16
17
18
19
20

8657
8351
8576
8763
8701

Christiaens Michiel
Van Geert Jonas
Gorteman Wouter

De Smet Ruben
GODEFROOT Mathieu

Min Heren 1200m Uur:14:14
MIN JONGENS 1998

Van Wambeke Ewaut
Maenhout Yorich

Van Hecke Maarten
Vandervennet Maarten
Hens Wolf
Mynsberghe Pavel
Buyck Jasper

Van Damme Matthias
Lauwaert Laurens
Vermeersch Joran
Rahoens Creo

BONNE Dries
Vanbekbergen Arnaud
De Ruyter Bavo
Pauwels Simon

Van der Vincken Ian
Serafinski Patryk Rafal*
Benschop Edward
Duchatelet Thomas
Vereecken Sven

Van Puyvelde Stef
Deploey Thorgal
Brutsaert Bram
Geerinckx Floris

Cad Dames 2300m Uur:14:22

De Schaepmeester Jolien
Decooman Chloe
Lammens Shari

Beel Esther

Rooms Lisa

Eeckhout Ilana

Van Parys Jana
Vandeputte Manon
Devriendt Silke

Van Wittenberghe Darlien
Gaudissabois Celie

Van Hoornweder Haynee
Vermaerke Marie-lou
Van Nieuwenhuyse Feline
De Greve Nataly
Dobbelaere Jana
Vlaeminck Emma

Huys Ella

Van De Maele Ynse

Van Zande Aki

Cad Heren 3000m Uur:14:40

1 8213
2 8453
3 8861
4 8616
5 8855
6 8459
7 8445
8 8732
9 8687
10 8589
11 8210
12 8086
13 8214
14 8366
15 8236
16 8336
17 8417
18 8808
19 8339
20 8698
21 8297
22 8200
23 8675
24 8686
CAD MEIS]JES
1 1235
2 1063
3 902
4 1085
5 1020
6 933
7 1212
8 1095
9 1089
10 1061
11 1368
12 957
13 938
14 1238
15 848
16 919
17 907
18 1004
19 1283
20 1062
CAD JONGENS
1 1423

Faveriau Lorenz

99
99
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99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
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98
98
98
98
98
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98
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98
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96
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
97
97

97

VS
EA
VITA
VS
DEIN

RCG 806
HALE 8'09
RIEM 8'11
DEIN 8'12
KAAG 8'l6
HALE 8'17
ASVO 8'18
RCG 820
VS 822
VITA 824
RCG
DEIN
RCG
KAAG
KAAG

EA

ACG
KAAG
DEIN

VS

AVLO
RCG

VS

VS

RCG 9'17
ACG 9'18
RCG 919
HCO 929
AVLO 9'30
ASVO 9'31
DEIN 9'36
HCO 944
HCO 9'57
ACG 1004
HALE 1003
ACME 10'07
ASVO 1008
RCG 1018
DEIN 10'49
KAAG 10'56
RCG 1104
EA 11'20
ACG 11'59
ACG 11'59

ACG 1141



Goethals Pepijn

Van Winghem Hannes
Van Daele Dries

Van Den Broeck Altaseb
Sienaert Stijn

Goethals Bjorn

Owusu Dylan

Beeckman Amond
Persoons Simon

Van Roy Nico

LAUREZ NORDIN
Lefebvre Daan

De Vrient Ewout
TAVERIER JONATHAN
De Lathouwer Laurens
De Roo Maxime
Vlaemminck Florian
Gorteman Bart

Verstuyf Iben

De Greve Maikel

Van Schuylenbergh Toon
Veugelers Tim

Stassijns Ben

Verdonck Gert

Brack Lander

Rombaut Marnik

Van Hoornweder Sybren

Sch Dames 3550m Uur:14:57

Goossens Imke

De Vleeschouwer Charlott.
Vermeir Steffani

Vergult Yasmin

De Leye Tina

VAN DE BERGHE BIE

De Vlaminck Karen

Sch Heren 4650m Uur:15:14

2 915

3 1502
4 937

5 1364
6 1107
1 982

8 1290
9 966

10 815

11 1549
12 9586
13 893

14 954

15 9590
16 856

17 912

18 816

19 1104
20 1432
21 809

22 1217
23 1599
24 1023
25 888

26 963

27 1199
28 922

SCHOL DAMES
1 2966
2 2887
3 3026
4 3150
5 2894
6 9588
1 2893
SCHOL HEREN

1 2624
2 3161
3 2156
4 2999
5 3053
6 2883
1 9589
8 9591
9 3036
10 3215
11 2880
12 2762
13 3026
14 2925
15 2812
16 2865
17 21671
18 2874
19 3071

Casteele Steven
Stevens Alexander
BrysJan

Biebaut Jelle

Van Dorpe Brian
Devriese Matthijs
TAVERNIER RUBEN
GELDHOF THOMAS
De Backer Gerben
Crommen Dylan
Maenhout Jens

De Backer Lukas
Van Lierde Wannes
De Loecker Jens
Vonck Klaas

De Rouck Zeno
Heijninck Jorgi
Deruyver Ruben
De Clercq Arno

96
96
97
96
97
96
97
96
96
96
00
97
97
00
97
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
96
97
97

95
94
94
94
95
00
94

94
94
94
95
94
94
00
00
95
94
95
94
94
94
95
95
95
94
95

ACME 11'52
EA 12'00
ZA 12'02
ACP 1214
VITA 12'15
KAAG 12'19
RCG 1221
EA 12'22
RCG 1222
VITA 12'31
NA 12'36
ASVO 12'39
DEIN 12'43
NA 12'46
VS 12'50
ACME 13'00
RCG 1301
VITA 1302
HALE 1303
DEIN

RCG

ACG

ACG

KAAG

EA

RCG

ACME

VITA 16'02
ACG 1629
RCG 16'55
HAMM

ACG 17'32
ZA 19'17
ACG 2005

KKS 17'10
HALE 17'20
KAAG 17'38
RCG 1748
VITA 18'15
HALE 18'37
NA 18'41
NA 18'46
KAAG 18'58
RCG 1907
HALE 19'26
ACME 19'32
ACG 1935
VITA 1945
EA 20'15
ACG 2047
ACME 21'50
ACG 22'37
ACG 2309

16'59



JSM Heren 3200m Uur:15:48

KORTE CROSS HEREN
1 2059 Meire Tom
2 2120 Misplon Bert
3 2547 Boon Stijn
4 2546 Moriau Tim
5 2128 Verbeek Thomas
6 2630 Galle Samuel
7 2561 De Schrijver Neal
8 3010 Roelandt Dieter
9 2664 Adang Niels
10 2116 Jans Rembert
11 2532 Depraetere Roel
12 471  Osselaer Louis
13 643 Biebaut Kevin
14 2103 Bauwens Nils
15 5590 Querton Danny
16 2380 Vyncke Bart
Jun Dames 4550m Uur:16:04
JUN VROUWEN
1 518 Leunis Nena
2 390 De Dyn Annelies
3 476  Segers Silke
4 294 Vanwalleghem Charlotte
5 816 Vermeir Aurelie
6 395  Van Huffel Lisa
Sen Dames 4450m Uur:16:10
SEN VROUWEN
1 1370 De Schrijder Selien
2 1653 Ameloot Natalie
3 1392 VanLeeuwen Ellen
4 1469 De Waele Griet
5 1581 Van Den Bossche Cindy
6 1416 Tack Lore
7 1680 De Sadeleer Petra
8 1341 Dekens Kimberley
9 2002 Galle Anna
10 1616 Van Vooren Tamara
11 1431 LangeraertLien
12 1644 De Schuyteneer Els
13 1366 Claeys Sharon
14 1260 Van Den Haesevelde Joke
15 1391 Van Hulle Jolien

Mas Dames 4450m Uur:16:06
MASTERS VROUWEN

= O 00ONOOGN»WDND -

3310
3336
3163
3165
3142
3376
3080
3200
3435
3651

Vanhessche Hilde
Willems Christ
Vandenbroeck Marlene
De Clercq Nathalie

De Bruycker Carine
Moyaert Ann
Christiaens Christiane
Keerman Marijke
Heirbaut Katleen

Lossie Patricia

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun

Jun

Sen
Mas
Sen

93
93
93
93
92
93

86
80
83
87
17
871
84
90
89
86
81
80
88
88
86

71
68
63
70
64
69
65
61
67
61

86 OB
88 RCG
85 OEH
88 OEH
85 RCG
88 RCG
91 VITA
91 VS
85 RCT
18 RCG
88 RCG
93 RCG
93 RCG
84 RCG
58 OEH
88 OEH

RCG 2413
VITA 2521
VITA 26'l12
HAC 2722
RCG

ZA

RCG 22'12
RCG 23'l7
RCG 2340
DEIN 24'35
VITA 2525
AVMO

EA 26'09
DEIN 26'26
RCG 26'44
KAAG 26'55
ACME

VITA

RCG

ASVO

RCG

KAAG 24'38
KAAG 24'54
ASSA 25'13
ASSA 25'18
RCG 26'49
HALE 27'41
DEIN
ACME
ZWAT
VITA

10'52
10'59
11'14
11'20
11'33
11'41
12'02
12'12
12'19
12'24
12'36
13'02
13'05
13'08
30'32
13'83

25'56



11 3351 Reygaerts Kathleen

12 3155 Tanghe Nancy

13 3568 Buyle Marie-Jeanne

14 3160 Versluys Sabine

15 4103 Bogaert Franka

16 3592 Van Poucke Martine
Jun Heren 5900m Uur:16:32
JUN HEREN

1 675 Van Wabeke Jochen

2 646 Meuleman Jeroen

3 545 De Rouck Wazo

4 887 IcketJonas

5 499  VanlLierde Cedric
Mas Heren 5900m Uur:16:38
MASTERS HEREN

1 6344 Van Hoebroeck Ali

2 6588 Van Driessche Tom

3 7291 YVan Den Berghe Johny

4 5282 Rahoens Philip

5 6246 Linthoudt Steven

6 5147 Goethals Jurgen

7 5475 VanLierde Freddy

8 85277 Jacquemyn Tony

9 6100 Geerts Alain

10 6613 Bertolucci Alex

11 5266 De Baets Frits

12 6085 Van ParysJan

13 5935 Moeraert Steven

14 5746 Vandewattijne Marnix

15 5273 Fockedey Ludo

16 6787 Linthoudt Jurgen

17 5482 Vandevelde Herman

18 6814 Gardeyn Koen

19 5456 De Mulder Geert

20 5981 De Coster Rudy

21 6519 Lenssens Chris

22 5359 Van Aelst Christophe

23 6766 Schaele Dirk

24 6418 Hens Zeger

25 5287 Stockman Boris

26 5299 Vervaet Albert

27 8773 Maenhout Koen

28 5295 Verbrugghe Stefaan

29 6095 Desmet Chris

30 8070 Van Huffel William

31 6333 De Bel Nico

32 5860 De Roo Michel

33 5136 De Lange Patrick

34 6332 Cambier Piet

35 5323 Demets Bernard

36 5936 Moerman Marc

37 7266 De Ridder Gaston

38 6609 VanDe Walle Peter

39 5690 Demaere Serge

40 5297 Vergison Johnny

41 5728 De Leye Stefaan

42 6089 Van Rysseghem Wim

64
68
52
70
69
62

93
92
93
93
93

71
74
75
68
15
72
65
67
69
65
61
66
15
67
68
12
65
71
67
13
69
13
66
12
68
51
68
72
70
61
65
66
65
62
75
65
55
69
13
70
63
69

ACG
RCG
VS
RCG
KAAG
DEIN

HALE
RCG
ACG
DEIN
ZA

AVLO
ZELE
HALE
RCG
VITA
ASVO
ZA
RCG
VS
RCG
RCG
DEIN
DEIN
ACG
RCG
VITA
ZA
EA
ZA
VITA
ZA
KAAG
RCG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
HALE
RCG
VS
ZA
RCG
HALE
ASVO
RCG
ASSA
DEIN
OPW
RCG
KAAG
RCG
ACG
DEIN

27'33
21'56
28'08
29'52
30'26

27'23
27'44
27'59
28'04
28'10
28'24
28'32
28'44
29'02
29'51
30'01
30'08
30'13
30'33
30'37



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

5065
5267
5544
5802
6141
6084
9595
5447
5564
5381
5275
9593
6797
6945
6281
9596
6149
6163
6018
5979
4862

Van Laethem Rudi

De Bois Roland

De Stoop Paul
Devriese Luc

Maes Hendrik

Van Nieuwenhuyse Luc
ROGIERS LUC

Deneys Dirk
D'haemer Luc

Brys Ronny
Huygebaert Hugo

DE WILDE HERMAN
Vander Meiren Stefaan
Roosenboom Erwin
Castagna Mario*
BAEYENS FRANS
Vanhoutte Tommy

De Schuyteneer Guido
De Meyer Lucien
Gorteman Luc

Di Vita Rocco*

Sen Heren 8800m Uur:17:17
SEN HEREN

= O 00 NO G WD +—

7013
2881
2215
2094
1871
9592
2179
2115
21071
9594

Van Rie Koen
Brouckaert Dieter
Vanmelkkebeke Kjell
Vandermarliere Koen
Mouton Kristof
ROELANDT IVO
Vromman Jan

Heyse Niels

Claeys Marlon

RAES KRISTOF

56
54
60
56
65
72
00
13
62
57
67
00
62
69
47
00
68
54
44
55
47

Mas
81
17
85
84
00
86
87
91
00

ZA
RCG
DEIN
HALE
VITA
DEIN
NA
VITA
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
NA
FLAC
HAMM
ACG
NA
DEIN
VITA
VITA
VITA
KKS

12 ACP
EA 37'50
KAAG 38'04
FLAC 38'09
RIEM 40'07
NA 4220
AVMO

RCG 42'40
RCG 5105
NA 5351

36'46

42'37



